
Vercelli 09 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. 15:14.905
Tempo gara

1 1:56.624 + 04.278 11:41:24.611  50,933

2 1:52.346 --------- 11:43:16.957  52,872

3 1:53.714 + 01.368 11:45:10.671  52,236

4 1:53.415 + 01.069 11:47:04.086  52,374

5 1:52.677 + 00.331 11:48:56.763  52,717

6 1:52.892 + 00.546 11:50:49.655  52,617

7 1:55.586 + 03.240 11:52:45.241  51,390

8 1:57.651 + 05.305 11:54:42.892  50,488

 Po. 2 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 04.748
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.851 + 02.686 11:41:23.838  51,273

2 1:54.581 + 01.416 11:43:18.419  51,841

3 1:54.228 + 01.063 11:45:12.647  52,001

4 1:53.165 --------- 11:47:05.812  52,490

5 1:53.987 + 00.822 11:48:59.799  52,111

6 1:55.124 + 01.959 11:50:54.923  51,597

7 1:55.198 + 02.033 11:52:50.121  51,563

8 1:57.519 + 04.354 11:54:47.640  50,545

 Po. 3 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 53.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.172 + 02.209 11:41:28.159  49,429

2 1:57.963 --------- 11:43:26.122  50,355

3 1:58.616 + 00.653 11:45:24.738  50,078

4 1:59.938 + 01.975 11:47:24.676  49,526

5 2:01.097 + 03.134 11:49:25.773  49,052

6 2:02.611 + 04.648 11:51:28.384  48,446

7 2:01.726 + 03.763 11:53:30.110  48,798

8 2:05.964 + 08.001 11:55:36.074  47,156

 Po. 4 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 57.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.901 + 02.307 11:41:29.888  48,728

2 1:59.594 --------- 11:43:29.482  49,668

3 2:00.378 + 00.784 11:45:29.860  49,345

4 2:00.665 + 01.071 11:47:30.525  49,227

5 2:00.197 + 00.603 11:49:30.722  49,419

6 2:02.457 + 02.863 11:51:33.179  48,507

7 2:03.361 + 03.767 11:53:36.540  48,151

8 2:03.981 + 04.387 11:55:40.521  47,911

 Po. 5 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1:41.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.777 + 00.530 11:41:33.764  47,226

2 2:05.247 --------- 11:43:39.011  47,426

3 2:07.786 + 02.539 11:45:46.797  46,484

4 2:07.549 + 02.302 11:47:54.346  46,570

5 2:08.685 + 03.438 11:50:03.031  46,159

6 2:07.556 + 02.309 11:52:10.587  46,568

7 2:05.723 + 00.476 11:54:16.310  47,247

8 2:07.633 + 02.386 11:56:23.943  46,540

 Po. 6 - # 324 CASALI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.910 + 04.006 11:41:40.897  44,692

2 2:12.993 + 04.089 11:43:53.890  44,664

3 2:12.236 + 03.332 11:46:06.126  44,920

4 2:12.429 + 03.525 11:48:18.555  44,854

5 2:08.904 --------- 11:50:27.459  46,081

6 2:13.848 + 04.944 11:52:41.307  44,379

7 2:13.112 + 04.208 11:54:54.419  44,624

 Po. 7 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.222 + 02.169 11:41:40.209  44,924

2 2:12.344 + 02.291 11:43:52.553  44,883

3 2:13.143 + 03.090 11:46:05.696  44,614

4 2:12.485 + 02.432 11:48:18.181  44,835

5 2:10.053 --------- 11:50:28.234  45,674

6 2:14.046 + 03.993 11:52:42.280  44,313

7 2:13.986 + 03.933 11:54:56.266  44,333

 Po. 8 - # 72 GHELFI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.493 + 04.000 11:41:42.480  44,166

2 2:12.627 + 02.134 11:43:55.107  44,787

3 2:12.090 + 01.597 11:46:07.197  44,969

4 2:12.327 + 01.834 11:48:19.524  44,889

5 2:10.493 --------- 11:50:30.017  45,520

6 2:13.055 + 02.562 11:52:43.072  44,643

7 2:13.322 + 02.829 11:54:56.394  44,554

 Po. 9 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.387 + 07.997 11:41:45.374  43,236

2 2:14.432 + 04.042 11:43:59.806  44,186

3 2:13.970 + 03.580 11:46:13.776  44,338

4 2:13.679 + 03.289 11:48:27.455  44,435

5 2:14.003 + 03.613 11:50:41.458  44,327

6 2:10.390 --------- 11:52:51.848  45,556

7 2:11.275 + 00.885 11:55:03.123  45,249

 Po. 10 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.316 + 08.412 11:41:48.303  42,333

2 2:14.813 + 02.909 11:44:03.116  44,061

3 2:13.914 + 02.010 11:46:17.030  44,357

4 2:12.462 + 00.558 11:48:29.492  44,843

5 2:12.833 + 00.929 11:50:42.325  44,718

6 2:11.904 --------- 11:52:54.229  45,033

7 2:12.093 + 00.189 11:55:06.322  44,968

 Po. 11 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.901 + 07.179 11:41:47.888  42,459

2 2:14.745 + 02.023 11:44:02.633  44,083

3 2:12.722 --------- 11:46:15.355  44,755

4 2:13.728 + 01.006 11:48:29.083  44,419

5 2:15.406 + 02.684 11:50:44.489  43,868

6 2:21.237 + 08.515 11:53:05.726  42,057

7 2:16.390 + 03.668 11:55:22.116  43,552

 Po. 12 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.696 + 09.536 11:41:50.683  41,627

2 2:13.160 --------- 11:44:03.843  44,608

3 2:15.564 + 02.404 11:46:19.407  43,817

4 2:13.332 + 00.172 11:48:32.739  44,550

5 2:18.046 + 04.886 11:50:50.785  43,029

6 2:18.304 + 05.144 11:53:09.089  42,949

7 2:14.083 + 00.923 11:55:23.172  44,301

Fastest lap: 1:52.346
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o
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o
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 Po. 13 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.362 + 11.094 11:41:55.349  40,309

2 2:16.268 --------- 11:44:11.617  43,591

3 2:17.290 + 01.022 11:46:28.907  43,266

4 2:18.460 + 02.192 11:48:47.367  42,900

5 2:20.776 + 04.508 11:51:08.143  42,195

6 2:20.450 + 04.182 11:53:28.593  42,293

7 2:25.070 + 08.802 11:55:53.663  40,946

 Po. 14 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.807 + 04.762 11:41:46.794  42,793

2 2:14.045 --------- 11:44:00.839  44,313

3 2:15.313 + 01.268 11:46:16.152  43,898

4 2:21.937 + 07.892 11:48:38.089  41,850

5 2:35.166 + 21.121 11:51:13.255  38,282

6 2:24.809 + 10.764 11:53:38.064  41,020

7 2:24.484 + 10.439 11:56:02.548  41,112

 Po. 15 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.679 + 12.698 11:42:00.666  38,905

2 2:23.296 + 03.315 11:44:23.962  41,453

3 2:21.491 + 01.510 11:46:45.453  41,981

4 2:21.709 + 01.728 11:49:07.162  41,917

5 2:19.981 --------- 11:51:27.143  42,434

6 2:22.900 + 02.919 11:53:50.043  41,568

7 2:21.178 + 01.197 11:56:11.221  42,075

 Po. 16 - # 241 FUNES A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.893 + 12.248 11:41:52.880  40,996

2 2:12.645 --------- 11:44:05.525  44,781

3 2:12.646 + 00.001 11:46:18.171  44,781

4 2:16.226 + 03.581 11:48:34.397  43,604

5 2:48.068 + 35.423 11:51:22.465  35,343

6 2:25.279 + 12.634 11:53:47.744  40,887

7 2:25.359 + 12.714 11:56:13.103  40,864

 Po. 17 - # 3 OCCHIAL M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.361 + 05.601 11:41:58.348  39,505

2 2:27.533 + 02.773 11:44:25.881  40,262

3 2:26.512 + 01.752 11:46:52.393  40,543

4 2:24.760 --------- 11:49:17.153  41,033

5 2:26.452 + 01.692 11:51:43.605  40,559

6 2:24.940 + 00.180 11:54:08.545  40,982

7 2:27.376 + 02.616 11:56:35.921  40,305

 Po. 18 - # 61 GATTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.985 + 06.931 11:41:58.972  39,342

2 2:24.054 --------- 11:44:23.026  41,235

3 2:24.556 + 00.502 11:46:47.582  41,091

4 2:25.991 + 01.937 11:49:13.573  40,687

5 2:31.419 + 07.365 11:51:44.992  39,229

6 2:28.720 + 04.666 11:54:13.712  39,941

7 2:25.994 + 01.940 11:56:39.706  40,687

 Po. 19 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.405 + 11.867 11:42:04.392  37,978

2 2:26.597 + 02.059 11:44:30.989  40,519

3 2:25.771 + 01.233 11:46:56.760  40,749

4 2:26.510 + 01.972 11:49:23.270  40,543

5 2:27.333 + 02.795 11:51:50.603  40,317

6 2:24.538 --------- 11:54:15.141  41,096

7 2:24.793 + 00.255 11:56:39.934  41,024

 Po. 20 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.235 + 04.255 11:41:58.222  39,538

2 2:26.589 + 00.609 11:44:24.811  40,521

3 2:25.980 --------- 11:46:50.791  40,691

4 2:29.184 + 03.204 11:49:19.975  39,817

5 2:29.042 + 03.062 11:51:49.017  39,855

6 2:38.973 + 12.993 11:54:27.990  37,365

7 2:44.239 + 18.259 11:57:12.229  36,167

 Po. 21 - # 102 BISSACCO C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.901 + 03.722 11:42:03.888  38,101

2 2:32.179 --------- 11:44:36.067  39,033

3 2:41.498 + 09.319 11:47:17.565  36,781

4 2:42.030 + 09.851 11:49:59.595  36,660

5 3:03.267 + 31.088 11:53:02.862  32,412

6 2:58.260 + 26.081 11:56:01.122  33,322

 Po. 22 - # 67 PARI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.045 + 05.111 11:42:22.032  34,129

2 2:48.934 --------- 11:45:10.966  35,162

3 2:53.643 + 04.709 11:48:04.609  34,208

4 2:58.573 + 09.639 11:51:03.182  33,264

5 2:51.239 + 02.305 11:53:54.421  34,688

6 2:54.413 + 05.479 11:56:48.834  34,057

 Po. 23 - # 218 GORINI C. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.658 + 11.133 11:41:51.645  41,348

2 2:13.560 + 01.035 11:44:05.205  44,474

3 2:12.525 --------- 11:46:17.730  44,822

4 2:13.183 + 00.658 11:48:30.913  44,600

5 2:49.639 + 37.114 11:51:20.552  35,016

5 2:49.639 + 37.114 11:51:20.552  1.740,404

5 2:49.639 + 37.114 11:51:20.552  714,458

Fastest lap: 1:52.346
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